AN T S FAZES

ESD & PRODUCTION CONSUMABLES

ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DESCRIPTION

Our high-quality ESD short-sleeved t-shirt is specially
designed to be worn within an ESD Protected Area
(EPA). Unlike conventional clothing that can generate
and retain charges, the special knitted fabric contains
3% conductive fibres which helps actively dissipate
harmful charges, helping to prevent damage to ESD
sensitive components or equipment.

Available in five colours and various sizes — all
featuring the ESD symbol.

Navy Blue

Royal Blue White

@

Black

FEATURES

- Breast pocket with ESD symbol

+ Round collar

- Static dissipative knitted fabric

- Fibre content: 97% Cotton, 3%
conductive fibres

- Crease resist finish

- Resistivity point to point (Rp): 10° -
10’ Ohms

- Decay time: <2 seconds

- Compliance with EN 61340-5-1

WASHING INSTRUCTIONS

- Electrical properties are maintained
after more than 40 industrial
launderings

- Machine washable up to 40°C

« lroning at maximum 110°C

- Do not use acid or alkali, do not
bleach

- Tumble dry at low temperature

SIZE TABLE

Sleeve (cm) ‘ 215 ‘

Length (cm) ‘ 66 ‘

Chest (cm) | 106 |
Shoulder (cm) | 43 |

| 235 | 25
| 72 | 75
| 18 | 124
| 47 | 49

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200

email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it
relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but
Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the
products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from

negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2024 Antistat.
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AN T S FAZES

ESD & PRODUCTION CONSUMABLES

PRODUCT CODE

108-6550
108-6551
108-6552
108-6553
108-6560
108-6561
108-6562
108-6563
108-6570
108-6571
108-6572
108-6573
108-6580
108-6581
108-6582
108-6583

DESCRIPTION

ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (White)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (White)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (White)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (White)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Grey)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Grey)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Grey)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Grey)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Royal Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Royal Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Royal Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Royal Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Black)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Black)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Black)
ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Black)

SIZE

Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Small
Medium
Large

Extra Large

QUANTITY

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200

email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it
relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but
Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the
products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from
negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2024 Antistat.
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