

PRODUCT

ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

DESCRIPTION

Our high-quality ESD short-sleeved t-shirt is specially designed to be worn within an ESD Protected Area (EPA). Unlike conventional clothing that can generate and retain charges, the special knitted fabric contains 3% conductive fibres which helps actively dissipate harmful charges, helping to prevent damage to ESD sensitive components or equipment.

Available in five colours and various sizes – all featuring the ESD symbol.





FEATURES

- Breast pocket with ESD symbol
- Round collar
- Static dissipative knitted fabric
- Fibre content: 97% Cotton, 3% conductive fibres
- Crease resist finish
- Resistivity point to point (Rp): 10⁶ 10⁷ Ohms
- Decay time: <2 seconds
- Compliance with EN 61340-5-1

WASHING INSTRUCTIONS

- Electrical properties are maintained after more than 40 industrial launderings
- Machine washable up to 40°C
- Ironing at maximum 110°C
- Do not use acid or alkali, do not bleach
- Tumble dry at low temperature

SIZE TABLE	S	м	L	XL
Sleeve (cm)	21.5	22.5	23.5	25
Length (cm)	66	69	72	75
Chest (cm)	106	112	118	124
Shoulder (cm)	43	45	47	49

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200 email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themsetwes the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excueded. © 2024 Antistat.



PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	QUANTITY
108-6550	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (White)	Small	Each
108-6551	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (White)	Medium	Each
108-6552	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (White)	Large	Each
108-6553	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (White)	Extra Large	Each
108-6560	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Grey)	Small	Each
108-6561	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Grey)	Medium	Each
108-6562	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Grey)	Large	Each
108-6563	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Grey)	Extra Large	Each
108-6570	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Royal Blue)	Small	Each
108-6571	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Royal Blue)	Medium	Each
108-6572	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Royal Blue)	Large	Each
108-6573	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Royal Blue)	Extra Large	Each
108-6580	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Black)	Small	Each
108-6581	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Black)	Medium	Each
108-6582	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Black)	Large	Each
108-6583	ESD Short Sleeve T-Shirt (Black)	Extra Large	Each

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200 email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2024 Antistat.